10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2515011142

2515013601

2515011029
2515022738

2515000171

2515003076

2515016267

2515000807

2515022003
2515001918
2515001201

2515008119

2515004174

2515009370

2515004482

2515009382

2515017846

2515006957

Manju Rani

Nitika
Thapa

Bhawna
Kajal

Sheetal

Kusum Lata

Astha
Kumari

Shivam
Joshi

Vicky
Ashok
Amit Kumar

Sahil
Lokesh

Lokesh
Uniyal

Divyanshu

Adarsh
Jaguri

Manish

Gaganpreet
Singh

Father's
Name

Surender
Kumar

Jeevan
Singh

Dayadhar
Rajpal

Rajinder
Parshad

Rajender
Nath

Pala Ram

Vinod
Joshi

Jogi Ram
Lilu Ram
Shyokaran

Dharm Pal

Amit
Kumar

Rakesh
Uniyal

Rakesh
Kumar

Kishan Lal

Ramesh
Kumar

Onkar
Singh

DoB

08-08-2004

20-04-2003

01-04-2005
10-12-1999

13-10-2002

23-01-2005

06-09-2003

05-09-2003

16-07-2000
20-02-2001
16-03-2000

30-03-2003

25-06-2003

11-04-2004

23-11-2003

14-05-2003

17-02-1992

30-07-1998

Cat.

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

ST,DEF

GEN

SC
GEN
RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

10th

84.00

88.28

83.00
91.80

64.00

78.42

46.00

65.02

53.20
65.06
66.20

63.40

73.40

70.00

58.00

68.00

58.00

80.00

12th

92.00

88.00

77.00
85.60

84.00

60.00

73.00

81.02

69.20
70.08
67.20

79.40

74.60

64.60

61.00

51.60

61.00

68.00

1905

2592

1676
1687

1732

2089

631

1295

2226
662

51

1560

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.A. (Sanskrit)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: skt_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400

3100

2400
2400

2100

3100
1000
2400

3600
1000

51

2000

Sub.

Marks Marks

obt.

575

573
512

Sub.

Total

600

600
600

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1905

2006.71

1676
1687

1979.429

1617.29

1514.4

1295

1484
1588.8
0

2400

1872

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

575

573
512

80.268

PU.
Witg.
(5%)

95.25

83.8
84.35

93.6

Hons.
Witg.
(15%)

0

301.007

o o

296.914

242.594

22716

222.6

Overall
Marks

2575.25

2387.985

2332.8
2283.35

2276.343

1859.884

1741.56

1723.75

1706.6
1588.8
276

2400

1965.6

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-
B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Upload certificate
for second camp,

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved, NSS-
B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-
B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: 1. Signature of VC
Missing 2. Certificate for both camps are required..,

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed
Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: attach certificate issued by the
competent authority., First in University Zonal Festival -Rejected:
Not related to YF category,

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved, DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. BA final result is Pass but RLL RAS -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. candidate to submit Shastri 6th Semester result
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Candidate has Comptt. in Shastri Final year Grad-
Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Candidate has to submit Shastri 6th Semester
Result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Candidate has not submitted Shastri final year
result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Candidate has to submit Shastri 6 semester result
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at
graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wig:
Approved



Sub. Sub.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Overall Remarks

Marks

No. [\[e{07}
NSS/

YW/

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Father's
Name

DoB

Qualy.
Norm.
Zo0))

Appl. No. Name Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks

obt. Total

Skill
(upto
4%)

19 2515003715 Rohit Kumar Ved 21-01-2000 GEN 73.07 75.20 3581 4800 0 0 1790.5 0 0 89.525 0 1880.025 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Parkash graduation level BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format
of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make
certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
borderarearev.pdf , RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as
per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Hons. Wtg: Rejected
PU Wtg: Approved
20 2515003038 Deepseerat Jagdev 31-01-1998 GEN 72.58 70.10 1487 2000 0 0 1784.4 0 0 0 0 1784.4 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit at
Singh Singh graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
21 2515008137 Satnam Sukhchain 26-03-1993 SC 77.00 62.00 1351 2000 0 0 1621.2 0 0 81.06 O 1702.26  Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh Singh graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved
22 2515022443 Sachin Suresh 13-10-1998 GEN 82.60 62.20 1584 2400 0 0 1584 0 0 79.2 0 1663.2 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
23 2515020286 Ramandeep Buta Singh 05-07-1999 GEN 76.00 64.00 1577 2400 0 0 1577 0 0 78.85 0 1655.85 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
24 2515013638 Anusha Ram Lal 19-05-1999 SC 75.29 78.04 1500 2400 0 0 1500 0 0 75 0 1575 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved
25 2515012342 Ravi Kumar Nafe 25-12-1998 BC,PWD 66.50 62.40 640 1000 0 0 1536 0 0 0 0 1536 Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at
Singh graduation level BC -Approved, PWD -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Rejected
26 2515020162 Jugraj Singh Rattan 26-03-1996 GEN 69.07 60.00 1527 2400 0 0 1527 0 0 0 0 1527 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
27 2515015834 Sagar Khatri Sunder 08-09-2002 GEN 80.00 65.00 1521 2400 0 0 1521 0 0 0 0 1521 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Khatri graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
28 2515004275 Karamjeet  Bhim 24-02-1999 RAS 90.20 78.80 1892 3000 0 0 1513.6 0 0 0 0 1513.6 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh graduation level RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
29 2515001767 Gurmeet Kala Singh 31-01-2000 SC,BAS 62.30 56.22 1910 3040 0 0 1507.895 0 0 0 0 1507.895 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at
Singh graduation level SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
Provide the certificate of RAS from the school from where you
have passed 10th. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
30 2515021659 Naveen Ramphal  24-07-1997 GEN 60.80 71.60 2203 3800 0 0 1391.368 0 0 0 0 1391.368 Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
31 2515010035 Pardeep Surinder  25-11-1985 GEN 63.33 74.60 1305 2400 0 0 1305 0 0 6525 0 1370.25 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh Pal Singh graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
32 2515006196 Kuldeep Sohan 20-10-1996 SC 60.00 60.00 1298 2400 0 0 1298 0 0 64.9 0 1362.9 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Singh Singh graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved
33 2515019140 Kamalkant Hanspal 02-01-2000 GEN 74.10 59.16 675 1200 0 0 1350 0 0 0 0 1350 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Sehrawat graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
34 2515008166 Ashish Ashok 28-08-1987 GEN 5416 51.16 748 1450 0 0 1238.069 0 0 0 0 1238.069 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Choudhary  Kumar graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
35 2515003568 Saiyam Davinder  18-11-2003 BC 61.20 64.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at
Sama Pal graduation level BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not

as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the
link to make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit
certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In
case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different



No. Appl. No. Name Father's DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. (0]1F:1)2 Sub. NCC/ PU. Hons.  Overall PENMENS

Name Marks Marks Marks Marks Norm. Norm. NSS/ Wig. Wig. Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) YW/ (5%) (15%)

Skill

(upto

4%)
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with
their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wig:
Approved

0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at

graduation level Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected

36 2515021825 Aryan Anoop 25-11-2002 GEN 79.60 5580 0 0 0 0 0
Ahlawat Singh



