Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.A. (Sanskrit)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: skt_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th		Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515011142	Manju Rani	Surender Kumar	08-08-2004	GEN	84.00	92.00	1905	2400	575	600	1905	575	0	95.25	0	2575.25	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Upload certificate for second camp,
2	2515013601	Nitika Thapa	Jeevan Singh	20-04-2003	GEN	88.28	88.00	2592	3100	0	0	2006.71	0	80.268	0	301.007	2387.985	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
3	2515011029	Bhawna	Dayadhar	01-04-2005	GEN	83.00	77.00	1676	2400	573	600	1676	573	0	83.8	0	2332.8	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
4	2515022738	Kajal	Rajpal	10-12-1999	GEN	91.80	85.60	1687	2400	512	600	1687	512	0	84.35	0	2283.35	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: 1. Signature of VC Missing 2. Certificate for both camps are required,
5	2515000171	Sheetal	Rajinder Parshad	13-10-2002	GEN	64.00	84.00	1732	2100	0	0	1979.429	0	0	0	296.914	2276.343	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: attach certificate issued by the competent authority., First in University Zonal Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,
6	2515003076	Kusum Lata	Rajender Nath	23-01-2005	GEN	78.42	60.00	2089	3100	0	0	1617.29	0	0	0	242.594	1859.884	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
7	2515016267	Astha Kumari	Pala Ram	06-09-2003	ST,DEF	46.00	73.00	631	1000	0	0	1514.4	0	0	0	227.16	1741.56	Approved by Dept. ST-Approved, DEF-Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
8	2515000807	Shivam Joshi	Vinod Joshi	05-09-2003	GEN	65.02	81.02	1295	2400	364	600	1295	364	0	64.75	0	1723.75	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
9	2515022003	Vicky	Jogi Ram	16-07-2000	SC	53.20	69.20	2226	3600	0	0	1484	0	0	0	222.6	1706.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
10	2515001918	Ashok	Lilu Ram	20-02-2001	GEN	65.06	70.08	662	1000	0	0	1588.8	0	0	0	0	1588.8	Approved by Dept.
11	2515001201	Amit Kumar	Shyokaran	16-03-2000	RAS	66.20	67.20	0	0	276	600	0	276	0	0	0	276	Hold by Dept. BA final result is Pass but RLL RAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
12	2515008119	Sahil	Dharm Pal	30-03-2003	GEN	63.40	79.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. candidate to submit Shastri 6th Semester result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515004174	Lokesh	Amit Kumar	25-06-2003	GEN	73.40	74.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Candidate has Comptt. in Shastri Flnal year Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
14	2515009370	Lokesh Uniyal	Rakesh Uniyal	11-04-2004	GEN	70.00	64.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Candidate has to submit Shastri 6th Semester Result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
15	2515004482	Divyanshu	Rakesh Kumar	23-11-2003	GEN	58.00	61.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Candidate has not submitted Shastri final year result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
16	2515009382	Adarsh Jaguri	Kishan Lal	14-05-2003	GEN	68.00	51.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Candidate has to submit Shastri 6 semester result Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2515017846	Manish	Ramesh Kumar	17-02-1992	SC	58.00	61.00	51	51	0	0	2400	0	0	0	0	2400	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
18	2515006957	Gaganpreet Singh	Onkar Singh	30-07-1998	SC	80.00	68.00	1560	2000	0	0	1872	0	0	93.6	0	1965.6	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
19	2515003715	Rohit Kumar	Ved Parkash	21-01-2000	GEN	73.07	75.20	3581	4800	0	0	1790.5	0	0	89.525	0	1880.025	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
20	2515003038	Deepseerat Singh	Jagdev Singh	31-01-1998	GEN	72.58	70.10	1487	2000	0	0	1784.4	0	0	0	0	1784.4	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
21	2515008137	Satnam Singh	Sukhchain Singh	26-03-1993	SC	77.00	62.00	1351	2000	0	0	1621.2	0	0	81.06	0	1702.26	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
22	2515022443	Sachin	Suresh	13-10-1998	GEN	82.60	62.20	1584	2400	0	0	1584	0	0	79.2	0	1663.2	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515020286	Ramandeep Singh	Buta Singh	05-07-1999	GEN	76.00	64.00	1577	2400	0	0	1577	0	0	78.85	0	1655.85	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
24	2515013638	Anusha	Ram Lal	19-05-1999	SC	75.29	78.04	1500	2400	0	0	1500	0	0	75	0	1575	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
25	2515012342	Ravi Kumar	Nafe Singh	25-12-1998	BC,PWD	66.50	62.40	640	1000	0	0	1536	0	0	0	0	1536	Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at graduation level BC -Approved, PWD -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
26	2515020162	Jugraj Singh	Rattan Singh	26-03-1996	GEN	69.07	60.00	1527	2400	0	0	1527	0	0	0	0	1527	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
27	2515015834	Sagar Khatri	Sunder Khatri	08-09-2002	GEN	80.00	65.00	1521	2400	0	0	1521	0	0	0	0	1521	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
28	2515004275	Karamjeet	Bhim Singh	24-02-1999	RAS	90.20	78.80	1892	3000	0	0	1513.6	0	0	0	0	1513.6	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
29	2515001767	Gurmeet Singh	Kala Singh	31-01-2000	SC,BAS	62.30	56.22	1910	3040	0	0	1507.895	0	0	0	0	1507.895	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Provide the certificate of RAS from the school from where you have passed 10th. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
30	2515021659	Naveen	Ramphal Singh	24-07-1997	GEN	60.80	71.60	2203	3800	0	0	1391.368	0	0	0	0	1391.368	Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
31	2515010035	Pardeep Singh	Surinder Pal Singh	25-11-1985	GEN	63.33	74.60	1305	2400	0	0	1305	0	0	65.25	0	1370.25	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
32	2515006196	Kuldeep Singh	Sohan Singh	20-10-1996	SC	60.00	60.00	1298	2400	0	0	1298	0	0	64.9	0	1362.9	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
33	2515019140	Kamalkant Sehrawat	Hanspal	02-01-2000	GEN	74.10	59.16	675	1200	0	0	1350	0	0	0	0	1350	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
34	2515008166	Ashish Choudhary	Ashok Kumar	28-08-1987	GEN	54.16	51.16	748	1450	0	0	1238.069	0	0	0	0	1238.069	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduate level Hons. Wtg: Rejected
35	2515003568	Saiyam Sama	Davinder Pal	18-11-2003	BC	61.20	64.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not qualified Sanskrit subject at graduation level BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB (Cat. 10th	12th		Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																	schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
36	2515021825	Aryan Ahlawat	Anoop Singh	25-11-2002 GE	N 79.60	55.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. candidate has not qualified sanskrit subject at graduation level Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected